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Cust # Shared Resp Partner
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Power Company

BAY CITY POWER COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
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Signal #

09011-01-001
09011-01-003
09011-01-004
09012-01-005
09032-01-002
09032-01-003
09032-01-005
09032-01-009
09032-01-014
09032-01-015
09033-01-001
09033-01-002
09033-01-009
09033-01-010
09033-01-016
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09042-01-023
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09071-01-002
09071-01-003
09101-01-003
09111-01-001

Signal Location

M84 (SAGINAW) @ DELTA & 3 MILE RDS 158 50
M84 (SAGINAW) @ SALZBURG RD 118 50
M84 (SAGINAW) @ 3 MILE RD 142 25
M247 (EUCLID) @ OLD KAWKAWLIN RD 174 50
M13 (EUCLID) @ 175BL,M13,M84 (SALSBURG) 216 25
M13 (EUCLID) @ MIDLAND RD 183 25
M13 (EUCLID) @ WILDER RD 324 50
M13 (EUCLID) @ N UNION ST 499 25
M13 (EUCLID) @ KIESEL RD 110 33
M13 (EUCLID) @ IONIA ST & FAIRWAY DR 326 25
M13 (HURON) @ GROVE ST 174 50
M13 (HURON) @ LINWOOD RD 273 50
M13 (HURON) @ PARISH RD 308 50
M13 (HURON) @ BEAVER RD 324 50
M13 (HURON) @ WHEELER RD 143 50
M13 (HURON) @ CODY ESTEY RD 143 50
M25 (CENTER) @ PINE ST 804 50
M25 (CENTER) @ SCHUERMAN ST 1393 50
M15 (TUSCOLA) @ CASS AVE 174 50
M15 (TUSCOLA) @ 22ND ST,YOUNGS DITCH RD 324 50
US10 EB & WB OFF RAMPS @ MACKINAW RD 188 40
M13 CONN NB OFF RAMP @ WILDER,MONITOR 261 50

Energy Cost Amount
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